
DIPLOMA EXAM P.A.T.

TIME EXAM LOCATION

9:00 - 3:00 English 30-1, Part A Computer Lab

English 30-2, Part A Computer Lab

9:00 - 3:00 Social Studies 30-1, Part A Computer Lab

9:00 - 2:00 Social Studies 30-2, Part A Computer Lab

9:00 - 3:00 English 10-1 Gym

English 10-2 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

9:00 - 12:10 Social Studies 9 PAT

9B - Rm 202

9C - Rm 203

9:00 - 3:00 Math 10C 207

Math 20-1 206

9:00 - 12:00 Science 9 PAT Rm 202

Accommodated Students Computer Lab/Library

9:00 - 3:00 Social Studies 20-1 Gym

Social Studies 20-2 Gym

Science 10/14 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

9:00 - 12:00

English Language Arts 9

(Mid-term)

9A - Rm 202

9B - Rm 203

9C - Rm 204

9:00 - 3:00 English 30-1, Part B Gym

English 30-2, Part B Gym

English 20-1 Gym

English 20-2 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

9:00 - 2:00 Social Studies 30-1, Part B Gym

Social Studies 30-2, Part B Gym

9:00 - 3:00 Social Studies 10-1 Gym

Social Studies 10-2 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab/Library

9:00-1:00 Math 9 Midterm

9A - Rm 202

9B - Rm 203

9C - Rm 204

Thursday, January 18

Friday, January 12

Thursday, January 11

KATE ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE, JANUARY 2018

Tuesday, January 23

Monday, January 22

Friday, January 19

Wednesday, January 24
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KATE ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE, JANUARY 2018

9:00 - 3:00 Math 30-1 Gym

Math 30-2 Gym

Accommodated Students Fish Bowl/Library

9:00 - 3:00 Biology 30 Gym

Biology 20 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab/Library

9:00 - 3:00 Chemistry 30 Gym

Chemistry 20 Gym

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

9:00 - 3:00 Physics 30 Gym

1:00 - 7:00 Science 30 Rm 202

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

Tuesday, January 30

Monday, January 29

Friday, January 26

Tuesday, January 25
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